90+
CRI
BAABU
Y
AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLIAN
T * BU
Y AM

WVL_G2_4F_LED_v1.4
Page 2 of 5
Ordering Guide: example:  WVL F G2 4 MD UV CFP 940 QC C6
Version Output Voltage Shielding CRI/CCT
G2
Gen 2
VL
Very Low
LW
Low
MD
Medium
UV
120-277
34
347V
48
480V
CFP
Clear Flat
Polycarbonate
CFPP
Heavier Gauge
Clear Flat
Polycarbonate
930
90 CRI/3000K
935
90 CRI/3500K
940
90 CRI/4000K
950
90 CRI/5000K
Hanging Options
Blank
V-Hook (For Chain or
Cable Mount)
FCM
Flexible Ceiling Mount
QC
10’ Quick Hang
Cable Kit
QC20
20’ Quick Hang
Cable Kit
SC
Safety Cable
Blank
No Options
P(NEMA)
Plug (Specify NEMA
configuration)
EM6
6.5W Emergency
Pack(4,6)
EM10
10W Emergency
Pack(4,6)
EM14
14W Emergency
Pack(4,6)
EM10C
10W Cold Temp.
Emergency Pack(5,6)
EM16C
16W Cold Temp.
Emergency Pack(5,6)
F
Fuse
SDT(480V)
480V To 277V Step
Down Transformer
BAA